
RBAJE007001703K ACCENTO 86K DF OC-U06 3R3MD RC

Start End
LM31 1A7800090 BASE ASSEMBLY 86K DF/IND.
VM20 1A5300020 FLEXIBLE CABLE HOLDER 80K/86K DF/IN D.
CB01 1A5000000 AL.45A 6-8AWG-4CSPINA UL CABLE
GS53 1A4200470 GAS REGULATOR PIPE 80K/86K GAS/DF
EM04 1A5300010 TERMINAL BLOCK 80K/86K DF/IND.
EL13 12541030 MEAT PROBE PLUG
GU01 1A3800000 FRONT FRAME GASKET
EM11 05E2041114 BOTTOM HEATING ELEMENT  600+1400W 240V
EM12 05E2041118 RING ELEMENT 1300W 240W
EM10 ASS2041111 HEATING ELEMENT AND REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY 3100W
GU03 2514 RING ELEMENT SEAL
GU06 2006400 GASKET
EM24 2040100 LAMP HOLDER WITH BULB
EM22 2040200 LAMP HOLDER WITH BULB
EM23 2040300 LAMP HOLDER WITH BULB
EM25 05XXCAT80 CATALYST 80000
LM06 1A1100090 BOTTOM COVER ASSEMBLY  OVEN 86K
CR03 2004800 HINGE RECEIVER DX FOR 80000
LM03 1A1901120 OVEN INTERNAL RIGHT PANEL 01/02/2023
LM03 4A1901120 OVEN INTERNAL RIGHT PANEL 02/02/2023
LM02 1A1901130 OVEN INTERNAL LEFT PANEL 28/01/2023
LM02 4A1901130 OVEN INTERNAL LEFT PANEL 29/01/2023
CR04 2004900 HINGE RECEIVER SX FOR 80000
LM07 2001800 COVER LATERAL OVEN
LM08 2007400 COVER MEAT PROBE
VM04 12280830 SCREW (FAN MOTOR) FOR 80000 17/02/2020
VM04 2009100 SCREW (FAN MOTOR) FOR 80000 16/02/2020
EM07 05PLM0003 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000   120V 16/02/2020
EM07 12590430 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000   120V 17/02/2020 29/03/2020
EM07 12590510 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000   120V 30/03/2020
EM19 05PLM0001 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000  120V 16/02/2020
EM19 12590440 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000  120V 17/02/2020 22/03/2020
EM19 12590520 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000  120V 23/03/2020
EM21 670690 FAN BLADE
EM20 2014390 LEFT FAN
GU15 08GS5X6 ADHESIVE RUBBER 5X6
EM06 05XXMOTA6030U COOLING FAN 120V
AS01 42782118 ASSEMBLY MOTOR LOCKING DOOR 07/02/2021
AS01 42782244 ASSEMBLY MOTOR LOCKING DOOR 08/02/2021
AS02 T2065400 ASSEMBLY DOOR LOCKING
EL12 05RLVRU0001L DOOR MICROSWITCH
EL15 05RL112918 FLANGE FOR DOOR MICRO SWITCH
EM14 05KX16155R THERMOSTAT
EM17 05KX1685 THERMOSTAT OVEN 16A-85°C
EM16 05EH2630511 THERMOSTAT, FIXED TEMPERATURE 70°C
LM01 1599 THERMOSTAT BRACKET
EM18 05XXRE78030 RESISTOR 78 OHM 30W
EM26 05XXSURE30 RESISTOR SUPPORT
EX04 1A1900170 AIR DEFLECTOR, BLACK MATT
EX03 1A1900150 TRIM, BLACK MATT
EL11 05CYSD1024A729 TEMPERATURE PROBE FOR 80K OVEN
EM32 11542810 RE-IGNITER, ELECTRONIC
SM01 SF2001296 ENAMELLED TWO FAN CARTER
SM10 4A7800880 FRONT CONTROL PANEL 86K
LM39 1A2200330 LEFT FRONT TERMINAL
LM40 1A2200340 RIGHT FRONT TERMINAL
LM41 1A1901690 LEFT SIDE HOB RANGE
LM42 1A1901700 RIGHT SIDE HOB RANGE
LM43 1A1901760 BACK HOB RANGE 86K
LM30 1A1901830 OC CONTROL SUPPORT
EM13 1A5400250 ELECTRONIC CONTROL 16/05/2021
EM13 1A5400420 ELECTRONIC CONTROL 17/05/2021 12/03/2023
EM13 12543200 ELECTRONIC CONTROL 13/03/2023
EM03 05EC9173 SELECTOR
CB03 M836400 WIRING OVEN TEMP.DISPLAY BOARD SELET MODE 03/05/2020
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CB12 1A7500710 WIRING OVEN TEMP.DISPLAY BOARD SELET MODE 04/05/2020
GS09 1A7300060 GAS TAP ASSEMBLY + IGNITION SWITCH 29/06/2022
EM72 1A3800310 IGNITION SWITCH RING
GS09 1A7300090 GAS TAP ASSEMBLY + IGNITION SWITCH 30/06/2022
EM64 1A5400470 IGNITION SWITCH 11/05/2022
GS59 1A7300000 GAS TAP ASSEMBLY + IGNITION SWITCH 11/05/2022
GS59 1A7300080 GAS TAP ASSEMBLY + IGNITION SWITCH 12/05/2022
EM64 1A5400460 IGNITION SWITCH 12/05/2022
GS16 1031667 BURNER ASSY,18000
GS83 11450791 INJECTOR TP4 GPL/SR (USA) 0.72
GS36 11230190 SPRING FOR THERMOC./SPRING
GS37 04DE1020980 SPARK PLUG RANGE 80/86K L750
GS60 1A4200780 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS61 1A4200790 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS40 1003165 BURNER ASSY.15000
GS35 04DE101599 SPARK PLUG
GS36 04DE4101093 SPARK PLUG SPRING
GS95 1A4200800 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS68 1A4200810 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS69 1A4200820 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS96 1A4200860 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS66 1A4200850 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS67 1A4200840 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
GS97 1A4200830 BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE
EM01 05GT8916 CONTROL SWICH
MP01 1A7400340 BRUSHED KNOB C2 FOR GAS HOB  80K/86K 2V
MP11 1A7400350 BRUSHED KNOB C2 FOR GAS HOB  80K/86K 1V
MP10 1A7400450 KNOB C2
MP05 1A7400440 KNOB C2 FOR FUNCTION OC-U06
EM49 05EC9180 ENCODER ATHENA FOR COMMUTATOR
MP04 1A7400330 RING NUT FOR KNOB
GS05 11410140 GASKET
LM33 1A1100840 OVEN OUTER LEFT PANEL 80K/86K
LM34 1A1100850 OVEN OUTER RIGHT PANEL 80K/86K
SM13 4A1000150  BLACK (0K) HOB TOP 36"
GS27 1A4300040 INTERNAL GAS SPREADER 30/36"
GS28 1042800 OUTER BURNER CUP.
GS26 11430650 FLAME DIFFUSER RAP BURNER W/RESTARTING
GS33 840260 BURNER CUP MDL EXT FOR COOKTOP GAS 30"/36" BLACK
GS32 840160 BURNER CUP MDL INT FOR COOKTOP GAS 30"/36" BLACK
GS31 839960 BURNER CUP R FOR COOKTOP GAS 30"/36" BLACK
AS04 4A7800440 OVEN DOOR BASE ASSEMBLY 86K RANGE 01/03/2019
AS04 SF2067596 OVEN DOOR BASE ASSEMBLY 86K RANGE 28/02/2019
AS09 1A3200020 3rd INNER GLASS THERMO REFLECTIVE
CR01 4A7800960 DOOR HINGE ASSEMBLY 86K
SM11 4A7800840 GLASS DOOR
AC31 17050064 BADGE FULGOR MILANO
MN01 1A7400400 HANDLE MODC101 I724 IX CUC.86K
AC03 4A2000031 OVEN CROMED RACK 86K
AC01 SF2016296 PYROGREY TRAY H30
AC02 SF2016396 ANTISPLASH SHIELD
VM14 755600 SPACER  FOR CERAMIC COKTOP 30/36
LM32 1A1900580 ANTI-TIP BRACKET 80K/86K
AC29 1A2800130 STAINLESS STEEL FOOT WITH ANTI-TIP FLANGE 80K/86K
AC28 1A2800140 STAINLESS STEEL FOOT 80K/86K
LM35 1A1101530 KICK COVER 86K S400 INOX
VM23 1A3800290 MAGNET FOR KICK COVER
LM36 1A7010065 BACKSPLASH H27 86K 19/01/2020
LM36 1A7010395 BACKSPLASH H27 86K 20/01/2020
AC37 11703965 2F CAST IRON PAN SUPPORT 36"S400
GU11 11380640 CAST IRON RUBBER GRILL
GS46 1001100 NIPPLE 1/2 NPT
GS38 11401551 USA RV47CLS ½G-½G PRESS.REGUL.

4A0900270 KIT 3R+3MD4,4 GPL G31-25 36"  CUC.86K

Pagina 2 di 4
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dal fino al
LM31 1A7800090 BASAMENTO CUCINA 86K DF/IND.
VM20 1A5300020 STRINGI CAVO 1" 80-86K DF/IND.
CB01 1A5000000 CAVO AL.6-8AWG-4C 45A SP.UL L1500 NEMA
GS53 1A4200470 TUBO COLL.RAMPA REGOLATORE 80K/86K GAS/DF
EM04 1A5300010 MORSETTIERA 3P 80K/86K DF/IND.UL/CSA
EL13 12541030 PRESA FEMMINA MEAT PROBE+DADO+RONDELLA
GU01 1A3800000 GUARNIZIONE PORTA 86K GAS/DF TENSIONATA
EM11 05E2041114 RESIST.SUOLA 600+1400W 240V PIRO UL
EM12 05E2041118 RESIST.CIRC.1300W 240V UL
EM10 ASS2041111 AS.RES.C.+G.3100W240V 775W208V 80K +RIFLETTOR
GU03 2514 GUARNIZ.FIBRA RESIST.CIRC.27/30"
GU06 2006400 GUARNIZ.FIBRA RESIST.CIELO 80K
EM24 2040100 PORTALAMPADA 120V AC da 320mm
EM22 2040200 PORTALAMPADA 120V AC da 400mm
EM23 2040300 PORTALAMPADA 120V AC da 540mm
EM25 05XXCAT80 CATALIZZATORE FORNO 80K
LM06 1A1100090 COPERTURA INF.FORNO 86K DF
CR03 2004800 RICEVITORE CERNIERA DX 80K
LM03 1A1901120 *COPERTURA DX FORNO CUC.48" 01/02/2023
LM03 4A1901120 COPERTURA DX FORNO CUC.48" 02/02/2023
LM02 1A1901130 *COPERTURA SX FORNO CUC.48" 28/01/2023
LM02 4A1901130 COPERTURA SX FORNO CUC.48" 29/01/2023
CR04 2004900 RICEVITORE CERNIERA SX 80K
LM07 2001800 COPERCHIO LATERALE FORNO 80K
LM08 2007400 COPERCHIO X SONDA CARNE 80K
VM04 12280830 VITE/MADREV.FIX MOTOV.RADI.80K 17/02/2020
VM04 2009100 VITE/MADREV.FIX MOTOV.RADI.80K 16/02/2020
EM07 05PLM0003 *MOTOVENT.RAD.80K BIV.SX 120V-60Hz 16/02/2020
EM07 12590430 MOTOVENT.RAD.80K BIV.SX 120V-60Hz 36,2W UL 17/02/2020 29/03/2020
EM07 12590510 MOTOVENT.RAD.80K BIV.SX 120V-60Hz 36,2W UL 30/03/2020
EM19 05PLM0001 *MOTOVENT.RAD.80K MONOV.DX 120V 60Hz E BIVENT 16/02/2020
EM19 12590440 MOTOVENT.RAD.80K MONOV.DX 120V60Hz 36,2W UL E 17/02/2020 22/03/2020
EM19 12590520 MOTOVENT.RAD.80K MONOV.DX 120V60Hz 36,2W UL E 23/03/2020
EM21 670690 VENTOLA MOTOVENT.RAD.INOX 30"
EM20 2014390 VENTOLA MOTOVENT.RAD.IX SX BIVENTOLA 30"
GU15 08GS5X6 GOMMA SE40 5X6 C/ADESIVO LATO6
EM06 05XXMOTA6030U MOTOV.TANG.60/300 120V UL 44W
AS01 42782118 *ASS.BLOCCAP.MOTORE 2µ 120V 80K UL 07/02/2021
AS01 42782244 ASS.BLOCCAP.MOTORE 2µ 120V 80K UL 08/02/2021
AS02 T2065400 MECCANISMO BLOCC.MOTORE 3T 80K
EL12 05RLVRU0001L MICROINTERRUT.ROLD PORTA FORNO
EL15 05RL112918 FLANGIA SCATTO X µINTERR.ROLDSERIE VR
EM14 05KX16155R TH RESET MANUALE NC155°C-16A BIPOLARE Ty62-R
EM17 05KX1685 TH BIP.PROTEZIONE 16A-85°C TY62-A
EM16 05EH2630511 TH FISSO 16A DEV.70°C
LM01 1599 SQ.FISSAGGIO KLIXON
EM18 05XXRE78030 RESISTENZA 78 OHM 30W
EM26 05XXSURE30 SUPPORTO X RESISTENZA CERAMICA
EX04 1A1900170 DEFLETTORE USCITA ARIA 86K GAS/DF NERO OPACO
EX03 1A1900150 LISTELLO INF.FORNO 86K GAS/DFNERO OPACO
EL11 05CYSD1024A729 SONDA CYNTEC SD1024A729 FORNI80K
EM32 11542810 RIACCENSIONE ITW 1F 120V 60HzBY14014-B1
SM01 SF2001296 COPRIVENT.80K BIV.NERO PIRO
SM10 4A7800880 PF+VT NRO S400 86K DF UL 6G+OC..IX NEUT. (OC.
LM39 1A2200330 TERMINALE SX NICH.SAT.X FRONT.CUC.S400 (ZAMA)
LM40 1A2200340 TERMINALE DX NICH.SAT.X FRONT.CUC.S400 (ZAMA)
LM41 1A1901690 LATO SX PNO CUC.80-86K GAS IXS400
LM42 1A1901700 LATO DX PNO CUC.80-86K GAS IXS400
LM43 1A1901760 SCHIENA PNO CUC.86K GAS IX S400
LM30 1A1901830 SUPP.CONTROLLO OC..80-86K DF S400
EM13 1A5400250 *CONTROLLO OC-U05/6 BCO UL 110-240V 50/60Hz C 16/05/2021
EM13 1A5400420 *CONTROLLO OC-U05/6 BCO UL 110-240V 50/60Hz C 17/05/2021 12/03/2023
EM13 12543200 CONTROLLO OC-U03/4/5/6/8 BCO UL 110-240V 50/6 13/03/2023
EM03 05EC9173 SELETT.SHUTTLE&PUSH OC/ATH XSH24
CB03 M836400 *CABL.COLL.L280 PROGR.ATHENA-SELETTORE 03/05/2020
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dal fino al
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RIF. Codice ARTICOLO DESCRIZIONE   a r t i c o l o validità

CB12 1A7500710 CABL.COLL.L300 PROGR.ATHENA-SELETTORE (AWG22) 04/05/2020
GS09 1A7300060 *RUB.RCC.BY 043+CATEN.H59,3 COPRECI-ALL.xCUCI 29/06/2022
EM72 1A3800310 ANELLO CATEN.xRUB.COPRECI CUC.S400
GS09 1A7300090 RUB.RCC.BY 043+CATEN.H59,3 COPRECI-ALL.xCUCIN 30/06/2022
EM64 1A5400470 CAT.17500 RCC CUC.80-86K xCOPRECI (TERMAL) 11/05/2022
GS59 1A7300000 *RUB.RCC.BY 030/058+CAT.H59,3COPR.OTT-CUC.80- 11/05/2022
GS59 1A7300080 RUB.RCC.BY 030/058+CAT.H59,3 COPR.OTT.CUC.80- 12/05/2022
EM64 1A5400460 CAT.9910 RCC CUC.80-86K xCOPRECI (TERMAL) -CU 12/05/2022
GS16 1031667 TAZZA BR.MDUAL 18000BTU 1,8+072 G20+CANDELA L
GS83 11450791 IN.TP4 GPL/SR(USA)-D.SP E 0.72 +MDUAL I USA
GS36 11230190 MOLLA x TERMOC./CANDEL.CRYSTAL L.11mm
GS37 04DE1020980 CANDELA ACC.CUC.80/86K L750 COPRIF.RIGIDO
GS60 1A4200780 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL A/DX 86K 3R+3MD G/DF
GS61 1A4200790 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL A/DX 86K 3R+3MD G/DF S
GS40 1003165 TAZZA BRUC.RAP.15000BTU 1,8 G20+CANDELA
GS35 04DE101599 CANDELA ACCENSIONE PGAS 30"36"
GS36 04DE4101093 MOLLETTA FIX CANDELA PGAS.30-336"
GS95 1A4200800 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.R P/DX 86K 3R+3MD G/DF S400
GS68 1A4200810 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL P/CNTR.86K 3R+3MD G/D
GS69 1A4200820 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL P/CNTR.86K 3R+3MD G/DF
GS96 1A4200860 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.R P/SX 86K 3R+3MD G/DF S400
GS66 1A4200850 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL A/SX 86K 3R+3MD G/DF
GS67 1A4200840 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL A/SX 86K 3R+3MD G/DF S
GS97 1A4200830 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.R A/CNTR.86K 3R+3MD G/DF S4
EM01 05GT8916 COMMUT.ATH 0+8 POSIZ.UL 7LA891604 ALBERO PLAS
MP01 1A7400340 MANOP.C2 NICH.SAT.RUB.GAS 2VIE PNO RESINA sed
MP11 1A7400350 MANOP.C2 NICH.SAT.RUB.GAS 1VIA PNO RESINA sed
MP10 1A7400450 MANOP.C2 NICH.SAT.SELETTORE +- RESINA
MP05 1A7400440 MANOP.C2 NICH.SAT.FUNZ.OC-U06 RESINA 80-86K D
EM49 05EC9180 CODIFICATORE OC/ATHENA XS 8FUNZ.
MP04 1A7400330 GHIERA MANOP.C2 NICH.SAT.Ø70,1 RESINA C/BOCCO
GS05 11410140 GUARNIZIONE 12X18X2 FASIT OMNIA
LM33 1A1100840 FIANCO SX INOX CUCINA 80-86K
LM34 1A1100850 FIANCO DX INOX CUCINA 80-86K
SM13 4A1000150 VASCA 36"3R+3MD'UL'NERO OP.(0K)
GS27 1A4300040 DIFFUS.INTERNO MnDUAL CUC.USA
GS28 1042800 SPARTIF.BR.MnDUAL EST.ALLUMINIO DEFENDI
GS26 11430650 DIFFUSORE BR.RAP C/RIACC.
GS33 840260 COP.SPART.MDL EXT.NERO MAT*260668 LAMIERA 30/
GS32 840160 COP.SPART.MDL INT.NERO MAT*260667 LAMIERA 30/
GS31 839960 COP.SPART.RAP NERO MAT 260536*LAMIERA 30/36 D
AS04 4A7800440 C/PORTA 86K"RANGE"NERO PIRO 01/03/2019
AS04 SF2067596 *C/PORTA 86K"RANGE"NERO PIRO 28/02/2019
AS09 1A3200020 VT INT.3TERMORIF.782X519 86K (782X239)
CR01 4A7800960 SUPP.DAMPER+CERNIERA 86K
SM11 4A7800840 PP ACCENTO+VT NRO IX I724 86KNEUT.
AC31 17050064 TARG.FULG.MILANO 135X85 NICK.SAT./NERO (X POR
MN01 1A7400400 MANIG.MODC101 I724 IX CUC.86K
AC03 4A2000031 GRIGLIA FORNO 86K CROMATA CUCINA
AC01 SF2016296 BACINELLA H30 C/FERMI 80K NERA PIRO (P45)
AC02 SF2016396 ANTISPRUZZO 80K NERO PIRO
VM14 755600 DISTANZ.BCO FONDO/TOP VCR 24/30/36"
LM32 1A1900580 STAFFA ANTIRIBALT.CUC.80-86K
AC29 1A2800130 PIEDINO IX C/FLANGIA CUC.80-86K
AC28 1A2800140 PIEDINO IX S/FLANGIA CUC.80-86K
LM35 1A1101530 ZOCCOLO 86K S400 IX304
VM23 1A3800290 MAGNETE FIX ZOCCOLO CUC.80-86-88K
LM36 1A7010065 *ALZATINA GHISA H27 86K RANGE 19/01/2020
LM36 1A7010395 ALZATINA GHISA H27 36"/86K RANGE 20/01/2020
AC37 11703965 GRIGL.GHISA 2F S400 36"NRA RAAF C/GOMMINI
GU11 11380640 GOMMINO X GRIGLIA GHISA H7/9,5 ø3,5
GS46 1001100 NIPPLE DIRITTO M ½NPT-M ½G ISO 228/1
GS38 11401551 REGOL.PRESS.USA ½GNPT-½GNPT TY 979L 441490004

4A0900270 CONF.3R+3MD4,4 GPL G31-25 PNOCUC.86K  -RAP.12
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